PEARLS IN
GP-PSYCHOTHERAPY
& PSYCHIATRY ONTARIO

PSYCHIATRIC
ASSOCIATION

Saturday, February 28, 2009
Le Méridien King Edward
37 King Street East, Toronto

TIME
10:00 am

10:15 am
10:25 am

10:30 am

10:40 am
10:45 am

10:55 am
11:00 am

- 11:20am
11:30 am
11:35 am

11:45 am

12:00
noon

1:30 pm
1:40 pm
1:45 pm
1:55 pm
2:00 pm
2:10 pm
2:15 pm

2:25 pm
3:00 pm

TOPIC SPEAKER(S)

Welcome

Dr. Paul Mulzer, Educational Committee Co-Chair, President-
Elect OPA

Dr. David Cree, Chair, OMA Section on GP Psychotherapy

The First Session Michael Paré

Paul G.G. Mulzer
MD FRCP(C)
Educational

Committee Co-Chair
President-Elect OPA

Q&A

Approach to Body Dysmorphic Disorder  Harry Zeit

Q&A )
Jon Davine
How to Uncover Malingering Gary Chaimowitz MD FRCPC(C)
Education
Q&A Committee Co-
Chair, OPA

COFFEE BREAK

Managing the Suicidal Patient Roumen Milev
Q&A

Approach to PTSD Jeff McMaster = e
Q&A

LUNCH BREAK

Therapist Patient Alliance Christopher Mclntosh
Q&A

Barriers to Treating Physicians Brian Hoffman

Michael Paré, B.Sc.,
M.Sc., M.Ed., M.D.

Education Chair
OMA Section on

GP-Psychotherapy

Q&A

Psychotherapy in Psychotic Disorders John Deadman

Q&A

Affect Dysregulation Clare Pain Norman Steinhart,

GP-Psychotherapist

Integrative Psychotherapy Norman Steinhart

3:30 to 5:30 pm Understand this! Clinical moments in video: Teaching the

Basics of Empathic Understanding by Dr. Alan Kindler




